
 

 

 
2019 SALE FIXTURES 

 

Stanhope Hall, Horncastle 

(unless otherwise stated) 
 

 

 

 

General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 30th January  

 
General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 27th March 

 
Summer Grazing (Horncastle)  Thursday 28th March 

 
Catalogued Antique Sale  Wednesday 1st May  

   (Entries close Fri. 15th March) 

 
General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 22nd May 

 
Collective Machinery Sale (Carrington) Saturday 25th May  

 
General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 26th June 

 
General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 31st July 

 
Longwool Sheep Sale (Heckington) Sunday 28th July 

 
General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 25th September 

 
Catalogued Antique Sale  Wednesday 30th October 

   (Entries close Fri. 13th Sept.) 

 
General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 27th November 

 


